
BTLPT Workshop Dates/Domains 

Fall 2015 

 

Date Domain 

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Domain II/IV Reading/Writing 

Wednesday, September 16, 2015 Domain I/III Listening/Oral 

Wednesday, September 23, 2015 Domain II/IV Reading/Writing 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 Domain I/III Listening/Oral 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 Domain II/IV Reading/Writing 

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Domain I/III Listening/Oral 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 Domain II/IV Reading/Writing 

Wednesday, November 4, 2015 Domain I/III Listening/Oral 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 Domain II/IV Reading/Writing 

**5:30-8:30 p.m. 

 

Small group sessions/individual consultation dates: 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015  

Tuesday, September 22, 2015  

Tuesday, November 10, 2015  


